HIGH PURITY PTFE AIR DIAPHRAGM PUMPS
all-flo.com
HIGH PURITY MACHINED PTFE PUMPS
	 T025	 T038	 T050	 T100	 T150	 T200
DIMENSION
Air Inlet	 1/8”	 1/8”	 1/4”	 1/4”	 1/2”	 1/2”
Liquid Inlet	 1/4”	 3/8”	 1/2”	 1”	 1-1/2”	 2”
Liquid Outlet	 1/4”	 3/8”	 1/2”	 1”	 1-1/2”	 2”

ANSI & DIN FLANGE
NON-CONDUCTIVE CONDUCTIVE
MODEL DESIGNATION MATRIX
Pump repair kit consists of complete
wet end and air end components
PRODUCT SERIES
FLUID CONNECTION TYPE
FLUID CHAMBERS/
MANIFOLDS
DIAPHRAGM
VALVE/BALL
VALVE SEAT
O-RINGS
SPECIAL (OTHER)
INTERMEDIATE/
INNER CHAMBER
SPECIAL (HARDWARE,
MUFFLER)
SPECIAL
(PORTING)
T	 X	 X	 X	 -	 1	 2	 3	 -	 4	 5	 6	 7	 -	 0	 0	 0
PUMP SIZE
WET END REPAIR KIT
Wet end kit contains 2 diaphragms, (2 back-up diaphragms
if required), 4 balls, 4 seats, and 4 seat o-rings.
PUMP REPAIR KIT
T W E - X X X - 4 5 6 7
2
3
5
1 4
INTERMEDIATE / INNER CHAMBER
H = High Density Polyethylene
J = Conductive Polyethylene
FLUID CHAMBER / MANIFOLDS
T = PTFE
U = Conductive PTFE
DIAPHRAGMS
P = Integral PTFE
VALVE/BALL
T = PTFE
6
7
VALVE SEAT
T = PTFE
O-RINGS
T = PTFE
SPECIAL OPTION
000 = Standard
Z01 = Pump Integrated with Pulsation
    Dampener
DIAPHRAGM
VALVE/BALL
VALVE SEAT
O-RINGS
PRODUCT
SERIES
W
ET END
REPAIR KIT
PUMP SIZE
PUMP SIZE
025 = 1/4 Inch
038 = 3/8 Inch
050 = 1/2 Inch
100 = 1 Inch
150 = 1-1/2 Inch
200 = 2 Inch
FLUID CONNECTION TYPE
N = FNPT
B = FBSPT
A = ANSI Flange
D = DIN Flange